AJ/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000

Commission Meeting: August 07, 2018

Vendor Name
Baldwin Co. Bd. Of Education

Faulkner State College
Baldwin Youth Services
District Attorney's Office

Petroleum Traders Corporation
Mobile Asphalt Co LLC

Altec Industries Inc

TSA Inc

Spector Manufacturing Inc
Thompson Tractor Co

Election Systems & Software LLC
Vulcan Materials Co

J & R System Integration LLC

S C Stagner Contracting Inc
Blade Construction LLC

Ammons & Blackmon Construction
United Stated Geological Survey
Baldwin Tractor

TOTAL

Amount

Brief Description

8,076,671.39
1,200,584.89
239,102.71
174,934.69
158,138.18
1,029.95
65,194.06
424.72
32,210.14
212.36
154,142.10
125,517.32
116,618.00
93,482.27
67,751.00
62,373.43
57,289.39
56,326.18
45,761.54
34,210.50
24,764.12
24,436.55
22,100.00
21,698.38

10,854,973.87

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax; June 2018

US Fish & Wildlife Revenue Sharing
Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; June 2018
Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; June 2018
Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; June 2018

Fuel

Road Building Materials

Vehicle; Aerial Device-Highway
Computer Equipment

Walking Floor Trailer; Solid Waste
Equipment & Repairs

Election Supplies & Machine Rental; 7/17/18

Road Building Materials
Cameras & Security Equipment
Cliff's Landing Fishing Pier
Seminole Boat Launch
Resurfacing; Group 3

River Stage Gaging Stations
Equipment



