A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000 Commission Meeting: August 07, 2018

Vendor Name	<u>Amount</u>	Brief Description
Baldwin Co. Bd. Of Education	8,076,671.39	Sales Tax
	1,200,584.89	Use Tax
	239,102.71	Casual Sales Tax; June 2018
	174,934.69	US Fish & Wildlife Revenue Sharing
Faulkner State College	158,138.18	Sales Tax
	1,029.95	Casual Sales Tax; June 2018
Baldwin Youth Services	65,194.06	Sales Tax
	424.72	Casual Sales Tax; June 2018
District Attorney's Office	32,210.14	Sales Tax
•	212.36	Casual Sales Tax; June 2018
Petroleum Traders Corporation	154,142.10	Fuel
Mobile Asphalt Co LLC	125,517.32	Road Building Materials
Altec Industries Inc	116,618.00	Vehicle; Aerial Device-Highway
TSA Inc	93,482.27	Computer Equipment
Spector Manufacturing Inc	67,751.00	Walking Floor Trailer; Solid Waste
Thompson Tractor Co	62,373.43	Equipment & Repairs
Election Systems & Software LLC	57,289.39	Election Supplies & Machine Rental; 7/17/18
Vulcan Materials Co	56,326.18	Road Building Materials
J & R System Integration LLC	45,761.54	Cameras & Security Equipment
S C Stagner Contracting Inc	34,210.50	Cliff's Landing Fishing Pier
Blade Construction LLC	24,764.12	Seminole Boat Launch
Ammons & Blackmon Construction	24,436.55	Resurfacing; Group 3
United Stated Geological Survey	22,100.00	River Stage Gaging Stations
Baldwin Tractor	21,698.38	Equipment

10,854,973.87 **TOTAL**